TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TAYLOR MADE ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS, INC.		05/28/1999	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAYLOR MADE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 1190, 66 KINGSBORO AVENUE	
City:	GLOVERSVILLE	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	12078	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2387336	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-579-1700

Email: tmdocket@pearnegordon.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL W. GARVEY

Address Line 1: 1801 E 9TH ST Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	H8952
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL W. GARVEY
Signature:	/michaelwgarvey/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0435

900040907

Date:	01/30/2006
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0436

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0437

RECORDED: 01/30/2006